P14000068357

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ac	ldress)			
•				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)		
—		_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bı	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
0 11 1	F. 00	<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		Ì		
·				

· Office Use Only



100262230721

08/11/14--01047--008 **87.50

FILED

14 AUG II AM III 2:

15 AUG II AM III 2:

~ 08/15/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Soil	Magic, Inc.		
Sobsect.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: S	cott Weinstein		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
55	500 SW 82nd Av	e	
	A	Address	
D	avie, FL 33328		
	City	State & Zin	

(954) 683-8977

soilmagicinc@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	Soil Magic, Inc.		
	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Ì	Mailing address, if different is:
5500 SW 82	nd Ave		
Davie, FL 33	3328		····
ADDICT P III DIIDI	MCP	<u></u>	
The purpose for which the	POSE ne corporation is organized is:	ry and ag	ricultural operation
		. <u>,</u>	
			建设
			\$ 5 T
			- I
			# 2: 2904
The number of shares of shares	RES 1000		27
			
ARTICLE V INIT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	Toursh Zaidi Vian Danidant
Name and Title		Name and Title	Tayyab Zaidi Vice-President
Address	5500 SW 82nd Ave	Address:	5500 SW 82nd Ave
	Davie, FL 33328		Davie, FL 33328
		_	
Name and Title:		Name and Title	<u> </u>
Address		Address:	
		_	
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title	<u> </u>
Address		Address:	

Name an	id Title:	Name and little:
Address	3	Address:
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
lame:	Scott Weinstein	_
Address:	5500 SW 82nd Ave	
	Davie, FL 33328	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	7
he <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Scott Weinstein	M
Address:	5500 SW 82nd Ave	
	Davie, FL 33328	
	med as registered agent to accept service of proced am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in The gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Sc	eelt w	7/29/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Lose	eff w	7/29/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date